
Schützenverein Roßwangen e. V.  
09.04.2017 00:22:1014. Marathon-Schießen LUGE 2017

Reihenfolge Einzelwertung
1Seite

Platz St.. Kl. Mannschaft RingeName SerienVerein

Schützenklasse

265 1 Jens Schroth (1019,5) 975 95 98 98 97 96 99 98 96 98 100SV Nordstetten1 Schützenverein 

Nordstetten

399 1 Andreas Kohler 

(1023,1)
975 98 97 99 99 98 98 94 96 99 97Skam Dachtel I2

48 1 Andreas Dominik 

(1008,9)
966 96 96 93 98 96 99 100 96 94 98SV Truchtelfingen3 Schützenverein 

Truchtelfingen

69 1 Frank Hönle (1009,7) 966 95 96 98 97 97 99 97 93 98 964 Schützengilde Bühl

293 1 Steffen Gauß (1011,0) 964 97 94 97 96 93 97 98 96 99 97SV Ofterdingen5 Schützenverein 

Ofterdingen

422 1 Oliver Michelmann 

(1003,5)
956 97 95 95 96 96 93 94 95 98 97Fam. Michelmann 

Frommern
6 Schützenverein Frommern

257 1 Florian Rist (986,0) 938 91 92 90 97 93 96 92 96 98 93SV Frommern7 Schützenverein Frommern

241 1 Philiph Janz (974,5) 932 94 94 87 96 91 93 95 94 93 95SV Stetten Hgl.8 Stetten Hgl.

67 1 Elmar Kienzle (970,3) 927 91 91 95 90 90 95 93 93 93 96D'Osterhas und dia 

zwoa Küka
9 Schützenverei Engstlatt

247 1 Gerd Lehr (967,3) 925 99 93 92 92 94 89 93 89 90 94SV Böttingen10 Schützenverein Böttingen

22 1 Thomas Bleibler 

(964,5)
915 89 91 91 88 93 95 95 90 94 91SV Laufen11 Schützenverein Laufen

8 1 Christoph Miller 

(959,8)
915 92 93 91 91 90 94 93 90 90 9112 Schützenverein 

Roßwangen

101 1 Steffen Mootz 915 88 95 91 93 93 89 89 93 94 90Sgi Tailfingen I13 Schützengilde Tailfingen

127 1 Benjamin Kirmayer 

(962,5)
910 88 93 91 91 93 92 96 91 86 89SV Böttingen14 Schützenverein Böttingen

250 1 Kevin Schorrer (945,8) 900 85 91 82 90 94 90 94 93 90 91SV Ostdorf15 Schützenverein Ostdorf

132 1 Markus Edele (940,5 896 94 83 88 91 85 91 92 91 90 91SV Stetten Hgl.16 Schützenverein Stetten

91 1 Jonas Mendl (935,3) 895 90 92 91 89 83 93 91 89 89 88SV Schwalldorf17 Schützenverein 

Schwalldorf

355 1 Sven Felbel (935,8) 892 90 86 87 90 90 90 92 89 92 8618 SV Steißlingen

416 1 Marcel Maruhn 

(932,0)
887 87 93 95 90 90 93 85 86 87 8119 Schützenverein 

Hörschwag

383 1 Ralf-Christopher 

Mata (921,0)
880 86 90 90 87 91 84 89 87 87 89SVFrommern 220 Schützenverein Frommern

417 1 Frank Vesper (902,4) 857 89 86 82 84 83 85 88 86 87 8721 Schützenverein 

Hörschwag

209 1 Josef Pribek (900,9) 857 83 87 90 86 80 85 89 89 84 84Sgi Tailfingen I22 Schützengilde Tailfingen

418 1 Dietmar Heinzelmann 

(901,1)
854 82 88 82 89 86 88 83 84 87 8523 Schützenverein 

Hörschwag

413 1 Pascal Maruhn (853,3) 809 85 82 82 84 87 78 70 83 79 7924 Schützenverein 

Hörschwag

372 1 Manuel Eger (850,3) 806 82 78 80 79 83 79 84 83 83 75SGi Tailfingen III25 Schützengilde Tailfingen

432 1 Patrick Sauer (826,4) 782 80 77 81 78 74 75 82 74 81 80SV Ostdorf26 Schützenverein Ostdorf

430 1 Sebastian Blum (815,2) 770 74 75 81 80 71 84 74 76 82 73SV Ostdorf27 Schützenverein Ostdorf

427 1 Johannes Blum (807,3) 763 78 80 74 73 78 69 83 72 74 8228 Schützenverein Ostdorf



Platz St.. Kl. Mannschaft RingeName SerienVerein

266 1 André Hauser (779,6) 740 64 80 72 71 71 76 72 78 80 76Sgi Tailfingen II29 Schützengilde Tailfingen

419 1 Thorsten 

Blankenhorn (772,0)
728 77 59 76 80 63 73 76 79 79 66SGi Tailfingen III30 Schützengilde Tailfingen

403 1 Uwe Sattelmayer 

(728,5)
684 70 67 66 63 72 68 69 74 70 65Sgi Tailfingen II31 Schützengilde Tailfingen

420 1 Tobias Krause (705,4) 658 62 71 65 58 65 60 73 66 70 68SGi Tailfingen III32 Schützengilde Tailfingen

Alters-/Seniorenklasse

397 2 Bernd Michelmann 

(1006,1)
962 96 94 95 98 98 97 95 95 97 97Fam. Michelmann 

Frommern
1 Schützenverein Frommern

109 2 Wolfgang Drescher 

(1002,9)
958 94 96 95 96 97 97 97 96 95 952 Schützenverein Bolberg 

Willmandingen

44 2 Thomas Sauter (991,3) 948 93 90 95 95 95 95 96 95 96 98SV Böttingen3 Schützenverein Böttingen

205 2 Michael Reuter (976,3) 930 93 93 91 93 93 94 96 94 91 92SV Aixheim4 Schützenverein Aixheim

398 2 Willi Grundler (967,5) 923 94 96 94 90 92 94 91 90 93 89SV Bisingen I5 Schützenverein Bisingen

208 2 Manfred Schneider 

(958,7)
911 93 93 89 93 90 94 89 89 89 92SV Frommern6 Schützenverein Frommern

192 2 Reiner Schlegel (939,9) 893 87 90 85 87 93 92 90 93 85 91SV Laufen7 SV Laufen

258 2 Klaus Heim (921,5) 880 86 93 85 87 91 88 90 88 85 87SV Thanheim8 Schützenverein Thanheim

248 2 Bernd Plaumann 

(926,0)
878 83 89 88 91 84 88 90 84 90 91SV Aixheim9 Schützenverein Aixheim

298 2 Walter Bauer (916,4) 866 92 86 87 82 90 90 80 86 87 86SVFrommern 210 Schützenverein Frommern

296 2 Jochen Conzelmann 

(898,1)
857 86 92 88 84 89 78 78 90 84 88Sgi Tailfingen I11 Schützengilde Tailfingen

30 2 Armin Klädtke (885,8) 836 80 86 92 78 80 90 84 81 81 84Sgi Tailfingen I12 Schützengilde Tailfingen

264 2 Michael Heller (878,4) 832 78 75 90 82 81 82 82 85 88 89SV Schwalldorf13 SV Schwalldorf

284 2 German Dehner 778 69 75 75 74 78 81 80 81 85 80SV Thanheim14 Schützenverein Thanheim

371 2 Jürgen Eppler (807,3) 759 72 70 74 80 76 73 87 76 69 82Sgi Tailfingen II15 Schützengilde Tailfingen

252 2 Edgar Koch (783,3) 740 63 82 73 71 71 71 76 74 77 82SVFrommern 216 Schützenverein Frommern

285 2 Hartmut Gsell (777,4) 730 77 73 68 71 78 71 84 67 71 70SV Thanheim17 Schützenverein Thanheim

300 2 Daniel Kopp (363,9) 333 32 28 24 43 36 43 34 38 16 3918 SG Göppingen

Schüler/Jugend bis 17 J.

114 4 Lucas Hornung 

(1013,9)
966 97 93 97 98 98 97 95 95 99 971 SV Gundelsheim

381 4 Alina Bartz (1009,2) 964 93 97 99 96 99 93 94 97 99 97SV Bisingen I2 Schützenverein Bisingen

421 4 Sabrina Michelmann 

(995,8)
953 96 95 98 93 95 92 94 95 97 98Fam. Michelmann 

Frommern
3 Schützenverein Frommern

82 4 Lorena Schneider 

(992,5)
948 97 93 98 94 97 94 93 94 93 95D'Osterhas und dia 

zwoa Küka
4 Schützenverein Engstlatt

218 4 Sarah-Marie Vogel 

(986,2)
946 94 94 92 91 99 92 98 97 96 935 Schützenverein Stetten a. 

H.

4 4 Marco Schanz (982,9) 938 95 95 95 94 95 95 94 90 94 916 SV Gundelsheim

13 4 Marco Schneider 

(982,4)
933 90 94 95 92 94 97 88 96 94 93Skam Dachtel7 Skam Dachtel



Platz St.. Kl. Mannschaft RingeName SerienVerein

385 4 Magdelena Fritsche  

(973,5)
932 87 92 96 94 95 96 92 93 93 94SV Laufen8 Schützenverein Laufen

131 4 Natascha Plaumann 

(977,7)
931 94 94 93 93 95 93 93 93 95 88SV Aixheim9 Schützenverein Aixheim

12 4 Tarek Fouad (976,6) 930 93 92 94 93 93 96 90 94 94 91Skam Dachtel10

376 4 Madeleine Schmid 

(971,4)
924 89 90 97 95 93 92 91 94 93 90D'Osterhas und dia 

zwoa Küka
11 Schützenverein Engstlatt

172 4 Benjamin Stoll (959,4) 914 92 90 89 92 91 94 90 94 91 91SV Truchtelfingen12 Schützenverein 

Truchtelfingen

256 4 Stefan Bitzer (940,5) 897 91 92 86 92 88 90 92 83 91 92SV Frommern13 Schützenverein Frommern

268 4 Marc Theumer (930,6) 884 94 87 87 82 90 92 93 88 87 84SV Truchtelfingen14 Schützenverein 

Truchtelfingen

281 4 Florian Winkler 

(919,4)
876 86 87 91 85 88 87 89 88 90 85SV Bisingen I15 Schützenverein Bisingen

41 4 Luca Vehlow (891,1) 846 82 91 91 82 88 79 87 79 85 82SV Schwalldorf16 SV Schwalldorf

267 4 Jan-Simon Jost (891,2) 845 88 82 86 79 82 86 83 90 89 80SV Laufen17 Schützenverein Laufen

337 4 Sarah Schmid (890,7) 844 86 84 83 85 82 78 84 83 89 90SV Ofterdingen18 Schützenverein 

Ofterdingen

55 4 Lucas Plaumann 

(827,8)
784 77 70 80 72 79 78 85 81 78 8419 Schützenverein Aixheim

402 4 Ron Sattelmayer 

(794,8)
751 71 82 80 77 75 83 69 50 85 79Sgi Tailfingen II20 Schützengilde Tailfingen

222 4 Marcel Hauser (795,7) 746 74 76 68 75 90 77 69 66 76 75SGi Tailfingen III21 Schützengilde Tailfingen

184 4 Julia Zimmermann 

(709,5)
664 48 60 68 74 62 74 65 67 77 6922 Schützenverein Ostdorf

14 4 Lukas Class (696,4) 653 61 66 55 69 72 68 63 67 67 65SV Truchtelfingen23 Schützenverein 

Truchtelfingen

233 4 Jan Strässle (608,9) 567 70 61 57 59 44 52 47 53 67 5724 Schützengilde Tailfingen

Damenklasse

232 5 Yvonne Schlotterbeck 

(1031,6)
987 100 100 100 97 98 98 96 100 99 99SV Bisingen I1 Schützenverein Bisingen

379 5 Kerstin Kohler 

(1017,6)
975 97 98 99 97 98 100 95 94 97 100Skam Dachtel I2 Schützenverein Bisingen

348 5 Lydia Schiele (1020,3) 974 98 99 97 96 97 98 97 98 96 983 Schützengilde Bühl

83 5 Bianca Meyer (1012,7) 967 94 94 96 96 97 98 99 99 97 97Skam Dachtel I4 Skam Dachtel

3 5 Sabrina Pfeffer 

(1008,3)
963 96 94 96 98 98 97 96 98 97 93SV Nordstetten5 Schützenverein 

Nordstetten

79 5 Uschi Mayer (1002,3) 955 97 91 92 94 95 99 96 99 95 97Skam Dachtel6

217 5 Angelika Koch (999,6) 952 98 95 92 98 94 97 93 94 95 96SV Nordstetten7 Schützenverein 

Nordstetten

260 5 Jasmin Kleine 

Hermelink(999,1)
951 91 94 98 97 96 94 95 95 96 95SV Schwalldorf8 Schützenverein 

Schwalldorf

37 5 Tanja Koch (994,6) 946 97 93 93 94 96 93 95 94 95 96SV Nordstetten9 Schützenverein 

Nordstetten

77 5 Karin Kleine 

Hermelink (989,7)
944 91 93 93 96 94 95 94 95 97 96SV Schwalldorf10 SV Schwalldorf

394 5 Alis Janz (971,7) 926 89 92 94 97 89 96 93 90 93 93SV Stetten Hgl.11 Schützenverein Stetten a. 

H.

123 5 Tessa Pfeffer (968,0) 923 93 97 90 88 95 94 92 89 91 9412 Schützenverein Stetten

39 5 Kerstin Gauß (957,1) 912 89 92 92 89 93 95 89 91 90 92SV Ofterdingen13 Schützenverein 

Ofterdingen



Platz St.. Kl. Mannschaft RingeName SerienVerein

87 5 Melanie Maus (941,2) 894 88 90 87 89 88 88 95 90 92 87SV Thanheim14 Schützenverein Thanheim

329 5 Sigrid Lotzmann 891 89 95 92 89 91 88 85 92 85 85SV Ostdorf15 Schützenverein Ostdorf

89



Mannschaften/Reihenfolge 09. Apr. 17 1Seite

Schützenverein Roßwangen e. V.

14. Marathon-Schießen LUGE 2017

M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

Schützenklasse

24 Skam Dachtel I

399

379

83

0

975

975

967

955

Andreas Kohler (1023,1)

Kerstin Kohler (1017,6)

Bianca Meyer (1012,7)

29171

1

5

5

7 SV Nordstetten

265

3

217

37

975

963

952

946

Jens Schroth (1019,5)

Sabrina Pfeffer (1008,3)

Angelika Koch (999,6)

Tanja Koch (994,6)

28902

1

5

5

5

25 SV Bisingen I

381

232

281

398

964

987

876

923

Alina Bartz (1009,2)

Yvonne Schlotterbeck (1031,

Florian Winkler (919,4)

Willi Grundler (967,5)

28743

4

5

4

2

255 Fam. Michelmann Frommern

422

421

397

0

956

953

962

0

Oliver Michelmann (1003,5)

Sabrina Michelmann (995,8)

Bernd Michelmann (1006,1)

28714

1

4

2

12 Skam Dachtel

13

12

79

0

933

930

955

0

Marco Schneider (982,4)

Tarek Fouad (976,6)

Uschi Mayer (1002,3)

28185

4

4

5

20 D'Osterhas und dia zwoa Küka

67

376

82

0

927

924

948

0

Elmar Kienzle (970,3)

Madeleine Schmid (971,4)

Lorena Schneider (992,5)

27996

1

4

4

29 SV Schwalldorf

41

77

91

260

846

944

895

951

Luca Vehlow (891,1)

Karin Kleine Hermelink (989

Jonas Mendl (935,3)

Jasmin Kleine Hermelink(99

27907

4

5

1

5

27 SV Böttingen

44

247

127

0

948

925

910

0

Thomas Sauter (991,3)

Gerd Lehr (967,3)

Benjamin Kirmayer (962,5)

27838

2

1

1



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

253 SV Truchtelfingen

268

172

14

48

884

914

653

966

Marc Theumer (930,6)

Benjamin Stoll (959,4)

Lukas Class (696,4)

Andreas Dominik (1008,9)

27649

4

4

4

1

33 SV Stetten Hgl.

132

394

241

0

896

926

932

0

Markus Edele (940,5

Alis Janz (971,7)

Philiph Janz (974,5)

275410

1

5

1

4 SV Frommern

257

256

208

0

938

897

911

0

Florian Rist (986,0)

Stefan Bitzer (940,5)

Manfred Schneider (958,7)

274611

1

4

2

9 SV Laufen

22

385

192

267

915

932

893

845

Thomas Bleibler (964,5)

Magdelena Fritsche  (973,5)

Reiner Schlegel (939,9)

Jan-Simon Jost (891,2)

274012

1

4

2

4

18 SV Aixheim

205

248

131

0

930

878

931

0

Michael Reuter (976,3)

Bernd Plaumann (926,0)

Natascha Plaumann (977,7)

273913

2

2

4

1 SV Ofterdingen

337

39

293

0

844

912

964

0

Sarah Schmid (890,7)

Kerstin Gauß (957,1)

Steffen Gauß (1011,0)

272014

4

5

1

31 Sgi Tailfingen I

296

30

209

101

857

836

857

915

Jochen Conzelmann (898,1)

Armin Klädtke (885,8)

Josef Pribek (900,9)

Steffen Mootz

262915

2

2

1

1

26 SV Ostdorf

430

432

250

329

770

782

900

891

Sebastian Blum (815,2)

Patrick Sauer (826,4)

Kevin Schorrer (945,8)

Sigrid Lotzmann

257316

1

1

1

5

17 SV Thanheim

87

285

284

258

894

730

778

880

Melanie Maus (941,2)

Hartmut Gsell (777,4)

German Dehner

Klaus Heim (921,5)

255217

5

2

2

2



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

30 SVFrommern 2

298

383

252

0

866

880

740

0

Walter Bauer (916,4)

Ralf-Christopher Mata (921,

Edgar Koch (783,3)

248618

2

1

2

32 SGi Tailfingen III

419

372

420

222

728

806

658

746

Thorsten Blankenhorn (772,0

Manuel Eger (850,3)

Tobias Krause (705,4)

Marcel Hauser (795,7)

228019

1

1

1

4

23 Sgi Tailfingen II

371

402

403

266

759

751

684

740

Jürgen Eppler (807,3)

Ron Sattelmayer (794,8)

Uwe Sattelmayer (728,5)

André Hauser (779,6)

225020

2

4

1

1



Schützenverein Roßwangen e. V.  
09.04.2017 00:24:1914. Marathon-Schießen LUGE Auflage 2017

Reihenfolge Einzelwertung
1Seite

Platz St.. Kl. Mannschaft RingeName SerienVerein

Seniorenklass Herren

12 1 Hans Heid (1046,3) 996 99 100 100 99 100 100 100 100 99 99Sgi Hechingen I1 Schützengilde Hechingen

3 1 Herbert Schneider 

(1048,1)
994 98 98 99 100 100 100 100 99 100 100Skam Dachtel2 Skam Dachtel

2 1 Ewald Schneider 

(1046,1)
994 98 100 99 99 100 100 99 100 100 99Skam Dachtel3 Skam Dachtel

1 1 Helmut Eisenhardt 

(1039,2)
990 96 98 100 99 100 98 100 100 100 99Skam Dachtel4 Skam Dachtel

13 1 Josef Rex (1031,3) 983 98 99 99 98 100 98 99 100 95 97Sgi Hechingen I5 Schützengilde Hechingen

297 1 Rolf Walter (1018,2) 977 99 99 98 95 99 98 98 98 95 98Sgi Hechingen II6 Schützengilde Hechingen

266 1 Siegfried Häring 

(1023,2 )
975 97 99 97 99 97 95 98 97 97 99Sgi Hechingen II7 Schützengilde Hechingen

14 1 Hans Boss (1018,4) 975 98 98 98 98 98 96 98 96 97 98Sgi Hechingen I8 Schützengilde Hechingen

39 1 Roland Stopper 

(1016,9)
972 97 96 98 96 97 99 98 96 95 100SV Truchtelfingen9 Schützenverein 

Truchtelfingen

230 1 Günter Hess (1019,2) 972 97 97 97 98 96 99 95 98 96 99Sgi Hechingen II10 Schützengilde Hechingen

118 1 Klaus-Peter Walter 

(1017,7)
972 98 98 98 98 99 97 99 95 97 93Sgi Hechingen I11 Schützengilde Hechingen

260 1 Umberto Haberbosch 

(1007,0)
965 93 97 96 97 96 96 98 96 97 99Sgi Hechingen II12 Schützengilde Hechingen

47 1 Helmut Karle (1003,4) 962 92 94 96 97 99 97 96 97 99 95SV Truchtelfingen13 Schützenverein 

Truchtelfingen

262 1 Artur Braun (962,6) 917 89 98 90 97 90 94 89 89 93 8814 Schützengilde Bühl

172 1 Klaus Maurer (951,5) 906 92 94 94 98 86 82 90 94 89 8715 Schützenverein 

Roßwangen

Schüler/Jugend 14 J.Aufl.

192 4 Sebastian Schlegel 

(941,2)
895 90 84 83 92 92 92 89 89 91 93SV Laufen Jugend 

Auflage
1 Schützenverein Laufen

253 4 Maximilian Kappe 

(930,1)
884 86 86 84 87 91 88 89 95 89 89SV Laufen Jugend 

Auflage
2 Schützenverein Laufen

79 4 Johannes Maier 

(862,0)
819 81 91 85 80 86 70 87 82 76 81SV Laufen Jugend 

Auflage
3 Schützenverein Laufen

Seniorenklasse Damen

5 5 Uschi Mayer (1057,6) 999 99 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100Skam Dachtel1 Skam Dachtel

341 5 Ingrid Musch (1023,4) 978 96 97 96 97 99 99 97 98 100 99SV Truchtelfingen2 Schützenverein 

Truchtelfingen

92 5 Ursel Karle (1000,1) 951 97 95 96 97 93 92 94 93 97 97SV Truchtelfingen3 Schützenverein 

Truchtelfingen

54 5 Wilma Schneider 

(952,6)
909 87 92 90 91 89 93 93 91 94 894 Schützenverein 

Roßwangen

22



Mannschaften/Reihenfolge 09. Apr. 17 1Seite

Schützenverein Roßwangen e. V.

14. Marathon-Schießen LUGE Auflage 2017

M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

Seniorenklass Herren

32 Skam Dachtel

1

2

5

3

990

994

999

994

Helmut Eisenhardt (1039,2)

Ewald Schneider (1046,1)

Uschi Mayer (1057,6)

Herbert Schneider (1048,1)

29871

1

1

5

1

24 Sgi Hechingen I

12

13

14

118

996

983

975

972

Hans Heid (1046,3)

Josef Rex (1031,3)

Hans Boss (1018,4)

Klaus-Peter Walter (1017,7)

29542

1

1

1

1

27 Sgi Hechingen II

266

230

260

297

975

972

965

977

Siegfried Häring (1023,2 )

Günter Hess (1019,2)

Umberto Haberbosch 

Rolf Walter (1018,2)

29243

1

1

1

1

253 SV Truchtelfingen

39

341

47

92

972

978

962

951

Roland Stopper (1016,9)

Ingrid Musch (1023,4)

Helmut Karle (1003,4)

Ursel Karle (1000,1)

29124

1

5

1

5

Schüler/Jugend 14 J.Aufl.

254 SV Laufen Jugend Auflage

192

79

253

0

895

819

884

0

Sebastian Schlegel (941,2)

Johannes Maier (862,0)

Maximilian Kappe (930,1)

25981

4

4

4



Schützenverein Roßwangen e. V.  
09.04.2017 00:26:4114. Marathon-Schießen LUPI 2017

Reihenfolge Einzelwertung
1Seite

Platz St.. Mannschaft RingeName SerienVerein

Schützenklasse

124 Marco Deh (970,7) 925 94 93 93 92 91 93 92 92 90 95SV Willmandingen1 Schützenverein Bolberg 

Willmandingen

345 Ansgar Seifried (962,4) 918 92 93 91 91 93 91 93 92 91 91SGi Rottweil I2 Schützengilde Rottweil

197 Steffen Mootz (953,3 915 88 95 91 93 93 89 89 93 94 903 Schützengilde Tailfingen

370 Michael Vincon (957,1) 915 93 92 94 91 90 91 89 91 94 90SV Onstmettingen I4 Schützenverein 

Onstmettingen

380 Matthias Kästle (962,4) 914 91 93 95 91 92 90 92 89 90 91SVg Meßstetten5 Schützenvereinigung 

Meßstetten

271 Bernd Aberle (956,2) 910 92 96 92 91 86 89 95 93 94 826 Schützengilde Grüntal-

Frutenhof

269 Ingo Hälker (949,4) 904 95 87 89 94 91 90 91 86 88 937 Schützengilde Grüntal-

Frutenhof

25 Michael Pfeffer (951,6) 901 87 88 89 89 92 92 93 90 92 89SV Stetten Hgl.8 Schützenverein Stetten

93 Frey Patrick (943,0) 898 93 88 93 90 88 84 90 91 92 89SG Göppingen9 Schützengesellschaft 

Göppingen

241 Marco Ferreri (943,8) 897 90 89 90 92 89 83 92 90 92 9010 SV Schwenningen

382 Stephan Harr (943,4) 897 86 91 87 90 91 90 90 93 92 87SV Stetten Hgl.11 Schützenverein Stetten

262 Harald Boss (937,7) 893 87 88 86 92 91 87 86 94 91 91SV Onstmettingen I12 Schützenverein 

Onstmettingen

270 Andreas Bachmann (932,5) 888 90 95 91 90 86 92 86 86 86 86SVg Meßstetten13 Schützenvereinigung 

Meßstetten

165 Thiemo Frank (921,2) 874 91 89 92 88 81 87 87 90 86 8314 Schützengilde Bühl

227 Markus Griese (911,2) 867 88 88 87 81 87 86 84 85 91 90SVg Meßstetten15 Schützenvereinigung 

Meßstetten

394 Daniel Futschik (913,0) 867 84 81 89 93 85 86 89 86 84 90SGi Hechingen16 Schützengilde Hechingen

229 Andreas Weigold (890,2) 845 83 79 86 85 84 82 88 90 84 84SSV Hechingen17 Sportschützen Hechingen

315 Falko Wiggenhauser (886,5) 841 90 91 89 85 85 80 79 80 82 80SSV Welschingen18 SSV Welschingen

10 Daniel Leber (879,9) 831 84 84 80 85 80 85 88 79 85 81SV Albbruck II19 SV Albbruck-Kiesenbach

14 Bekir Bajhun (862,6) 822 82 83 81 80 82 85 85 81 80 83SV Aixheim I20 Schützenverein Aixheim

87 Tobias Menne (849,5) 807 77 76 79 80 83 80 82 88 76 86SV Aixheim I21 Schützenverein Aixheim

324 Wolfgang Schweizer (818,9) 768 73 72 76 73 86 75 77 82 77 77SV Stetten Hgl.22 Schützenverein Stetten a. 

H.

305 Gunnar Bantel (800,5) 756 68 69 75 75 86 69 72 71 87 8423 SG Göppingen

359 Marcus Bohun (775,6) 731 75 86 71 79 62 72 63 72 67 84SV Aixheim I24 Schützenverein Aixheim

Alters-/Seniorenklasse

3 Thomas Albiez (985,8) 942 97 94 98 95 95 93 89 94 94 93SV Albbruck I1 SV Albbruck-Kiesenbach

234 Wolfgang Lang (977,0) 936 95 93 89 92 96 98 92 93 95 93SG Göppingen2 Schützengesellschaft 

Göppingen

265 Waldemar Sarch (979,7) 933 91 95 95 92 91 93 97 94 90 953 SV Schwenningen

99 Andreas Wiggenhauser (976 925 94 91 90 96 92 89 96 91 95 91SSV Welschingen4 SSV Welschingen

304 Frank Schwarz (960,7) 922 96 88 90 93 90 97 93 90 91 94SG Göppingen5 SG Göppinger

245 Wilfried Glembock (957,5) 917 91 94 88 92 88 97 90 91 95 91SV Albbruck I6 SV Albbruck-Kiesenbach

404 Martin Seifried (964,0) 917 90 95 91 90 96 91 93 85 94 92SGi Rottweil I7 Schützengilde Rottweil



Platz St.. Mannschaft RingeName SerienVerein

282 Uwe Krohn (958,8) 912 90 91 91 93 91 91 92 91 90 92SV Onstmettingen I8 Schützenverein 

Onstmettingen

225 Egon Drissner (948,6) 904 94 87 90 89 88 89 92 92 93 90SVg Meßstetten9 Schützenvereinigung 

Meßstetten

170 Alfred Schmid (947,3) 900 86 87 95 93 91 89 90 89 93 8710 Schützenverein Laufen

283 Überall Hans-Jürgen (942,8 898 90 85 95 90 87 92 91 91 85 92SV Onstmettingen I11 Schützenverein 

Onstmettingen

427 Wolfgang Drescher (940,6) 895 91 89 90 87 84 89 92 92 87 94SV Willmandingen12 SV Willmandingen

110 Georg Schaaf (934,9) 890 90 88 92 90 91 90 86 88 88 87SV Sulz a.N. I13 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

253 Frank Glindemann (928,8) 888 90 82 86 87 90 89 92 93 87 92SV Sulz a.N. I14 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

410 Dirk Baur (930,5) 883 85 86 88 89 90 88 90 93 91 83SV Willmandingen15 SV Willmandingen

383 Hartwig Wiedl (924,4) 878 87 85 86 88 91 87 93 87 82 9216 Schützenverein 

Roßwangen

117 Gerhard Stauß (921,6) 878 91 88 89 89 81 85 84 91 89 9117 Schützenverein Böttingen

274 Pino Barbera (924,2) 877 82 87 82 88 94 95 85 85 95 8418 Schützenverein 

Onstmettingen

15 Harald Köpke (923,8) 877 87 90 88 86 87 82 86 89 91 91SV Albbruck I19 SV Albbruck-Kiesenbach

408 Hubert Schneider (918,8) 874 93 92 84 88 85 85 88 91 84 84Sgi Rottweil II20 Schützengilde Rottweil

123 Franz Hess (913,1) 866 84 86 79 86 97 90 84 79 89 92SSV Hechingen21 Sportschützen Hechingen

413 Klaus Schwaner (910,5) 864 85 87 87 78 85 86 90 91 83 92SGi Hechingen22 Schützengilde Hechingen

406 Jürgen Süßenberger (905,9) 861 89 88 85 86 85 84 83 83 92 86Sgi Rottweil II23 Schützengilde Rottweil

344 Hans Trefzger (906,1) 858 88 86 85 92 89 86 85 82 81 84Sgi Rottweil II24 Schützengilde Rottweil

98 Bernhard Wendland (899,4) 855 87 81 83 88 86 83 87 88 88 8425 Schützengilde Rottweil

52 Franz Brenner (902,8) 854 87 80 82 87 83 87 89 87 90 82SV Sulz a.N. I26 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

287 Batholomäus Mager (894,4) 852 87 87 83 80 85 86 88 87 85 84SV Öschingen27 Schützenverein 

Öschingen

86 Michael De Chiara (896,1) 850 81 92 87 80 86 85 89 84 84 82SV Sulz a.N. II28 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

152 Jörg Schaumann (899,9) 849 88 86 85 83 82 89 84 83 86 83SV Sulz a.N. II29 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

233 Haiko Kimmig (882,6) 841 83 80 83 88 86 86 78 88 87 82SSV Hechingen30 Schützengilde Hechingen

1 Siegfried Thiel (876,4) 832 83 84 86 77 83 85 87 82 78 87SV Öschingen31 Schützenverein 

Öschingen

53 Walter Beier (874,5) 829 84 86 85 78 85 81 90 75 84 81SV Sulz a.N. II32 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

5 Artur Kuder (868,1) 823 79 86 89 77 84 81 82 77 80 88SV Albbruck II33 SV Albbruck-Kiesenbach

268 Bernd Kolberger (861,4) 817 72 83 85 88 88 80 79 82 84 7634 Schützengilde Rottweil

2 Artur Stephan (860,2) 812 78 85 83 77 89 82 79 77 84 78SV Albbruck I35 SV Albbruck-Kiesenbach

356 Christian Kleiner (854,0) 808 80 86 82 79 80 84 80 81 73 8336 Schützengesellschaft 

Göppingen

232 Rainer Scheppele (836,7) 793 81 83 81 62 89 80 73 81 82 81SGi Hechingen37 Schützengilde Hechingen

154 Klemens Neher (840,6) 791 80 84 77 78 81 78 79 85 73 76SV Stetten Hgl.38 Schützenverein Stetten a. 

H.

13 Rudolf Heinisch (820,2) 770 73 79 75 77 77 79 81 75 74 80SV Aixheim 239 Schützenverein Aixheim

412 Armin Ebel (788,5) 739 83 71 76 80 78 68 67 69 72 75SV Sulz a.N. II40 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

137 Ralf Boegel (752,8) 710 65 62 57 83 71 70 72 83 73 74SV Aixheim 241 Schützenverein Aixheim

97 Hans Peter Knodel (722,3) 680 74 63 76 66 68 62 68 65 69 6942 Sportschützen Hechingen

Schüler/Jugend bis 17 J.

6 Markus Höck (938,7) 892 92 90 92 88 90 87 92 93 84 84SV Albbruck II1 SV Albbruck-Kiesenbach

9 Lukas Höck (925,5) 885 92 86 87 91 91 84 91 87 88 88SV Albbruck II2 SV Albbruck-Kiesenbach



Platz St.. Mannschaft RingeName SerienVerein

127 Sabine Bailer (752,8) 710 65 62 57 83 71 70 72 83 73 743 Schützenverein 

Nordstetten

Damenklasse

405 Gisela Seifried (949,7) 905 95 93 93 87 92 89 86 89 91 90SGi Rottweil I1 Schützengilde Rottweil

318 Ingeborg Kleiner-Dolch (90 860 85 84 86 83 87 87 80 89 91 88SG Göppingen2 Schützengesellschaft 

Göppingen

12 Monika Hacker (900,6) 854 86 83 86 80 84 87 84 83 92 89SV Öschingen3 Schützenverein 

Öschingen

409 Marita Kühn (893,3) 847 84 80 80 87 90 86 89 89 85 77Sgi Rottweil II4 Schützengilde Rottweil

426 Felicitas Drescher (888,8) 844 89 84 85 82 79 83 87 82 88 85SV Willmandingen5 SV Willmandingen

119 Amelie Gruler (861,2) 818 84 77 77 86 81 78 89 84 87 75SV Aixheim 26 Schützenverein Aixheim

17 Monika Bosch (803,2) 758 60 77 75 73 83 69 79 83 83 76SV Aixheim I7 Schützenverein Aixheim

238 Gabi Kimmig (797,8) 754 75 68 75 69 77 73 83 75 75 84SSV Hechingen8 Sportschützen Hechingen

116 Belinda Lesche (782,4) 738 73 77 71 81 81 72 79 70 71 639 Schützenverein 

Onstmettingen

78
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M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

Schützenklasse

2 SG Göppingen

304

318

234

93

922

860

936

898

Frank Schwarz (960,7)

Ingeborg Kleiner-Dolch (9

Wolfgang Lang (977,0)

Frey Patrick (943,0)

27561

2

5

2

1

40 SGi Rottweil I

345

404

405

0

918

917

905

0

Ansgar Seifried (962,4)

Martin Seifried (964,0)

Gisela Seifried (949,7)

27402

1

2

5

41 SV Albbruck I

3

2

15

245

942

812

877

917

Thomas Albiez (985,8)

Artur Stephan (860,2)

Harald Köpke (923,8)

Wilfried Glembock (957,5

27363

2

2

2

2

31 SV Onstmettingen I

262

282

283

370

893

912

898

915

Harald Boss (937,7)

Uwe Krohn (958,8)

Überall Hans-Jürgen (942,

Michael Vincon (957,1)

27254

1

2

2

1

10 SVg Meßstetten

380

270

227

225

914

888

867

904

Matthias Kästle (962,4)

Andreas Bachmann (932,5

Markus Griese (911,2)

Egon Drissner (948,6)

27065

1

1

1

2

38 SV Willmandingen

427

426

124

410

895

844

925

883

Wolfgang Drescher (940,6

Felicitas Drescher (888,8)

Marco Deh (970,7)

Dirk Baur (930,5)

27036

2

5

1

2



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

8 SV Sulz a.N. I

110

253

52

0

890

888

854

0

Georg Schaaf (934,9)

Frank Glindemann (928,8)

Franz Brenner (902,8)

26327

2

2

2

42 SV Albbruck II

5

6

9

10

823

892

885

831

Artur Kuder (868,1)

Markus Höck (938,7)

Lukas Höck (925,5)

Daniel Leber (879,9)

26088

2

4

4

1

24 Sgi Rottweil II

408

406

344

409

874

861

858

847

Hubert Schneider (918,8)

Jürgen Süßenberger (905,9

Hans Trefzger (906,1)

Marita Kühn (893,3)

25939

2

2

2

5

23 SV Stetten Hgl.

25

382

154

324

901

897

791

768

Michael Pfeffer (951,6)

Stephan Harr (943,4)

Klemens Neher (840,6)

Wolfgang Schweizer (818,

258910

1

1

2

1

18 SSV Hechingen

123

238

233

229

866

754

841

845

Franz Hess (913,1)

Gabi Kimmig (797,8)

Haiko Kimmig (882,6)

Andreas Weigold (890,2)

255211

2

5

2

1

37 SV Öschingen

1

287

12

0

832

852

854

0

Siegfried Thiel (876,4)

Batholomäus Mager (894,

Monika Hacker (900,6)

253812

2

2

5

35 SV Sulz a.N. II

412

53

152

86

739

829

849

850

Armin Ebel (788,5)

Walter Beier (874,5)

Jörg Schaumann (899,9)

Michael De Chiara (896,1)

252813

2

2

2

2



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

29 SGi Hechingen

232

394

413

0

793

867

864

0

Rainer Scheppele (836,7)

Daniel Futschik (913,0)

Klaus Schwaner (910,5)

252414

2

1

2

1 SV Aixheim I

87

17

14

359

807

758

822

731

Tobias Menne (849,5)

Monika Bosch (803,2)

Bekir Bajhun (862,6)

Marcus Bohun (775,6)

238715

1

5

1

1

28 SV Aixheim 2

137

13

119

0

710

770

818

0

Ralf Boegel (752,8)

Rudolf Heinisch (820,2)

Amelie Gruler (861,2)

229816

2

2

5

33 SSV Welschingen

99

315

0

0

925

841

0

0

Andreas Wiggenhauser (97

Falko Wiggenhauser (886,

176617

2

1
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Platz St.. Mannschaft RingeName SerienVerein

Senioreklasse Herren

91 Wolfgang Musch (1021,6 975 96 100 97 97 95 99 99 96 97 99SV Truchtelfingen1 Schützenverein 

Truchtelfingen

13 Willi Hakvoort (1012,4) 968 96 97 99 97 97 94 97 96 98 97Sgi Hechingen2 Schützengilde Hechingen

96 Rolf Schneider (991,1) 958 95 98 98 96 95 95 96 94 96 95SV Truchtelfingen3 Schützenverein 

Truchtelfingen

12 Linus Schimminger (990, 941 97 92 92 95 93 94 95 95 93 95Sgi Hechingen4 Schützengilde Hechingen

404 Jan Szewczyk (977,6) 934 95 94 98 84 96 91 94 92 95 95SV Truchtelfingen5 Schützenverein 

Truchtelfingen

205 Dieter Engel (975,7) 931 96 94 93 95 92 89 92 92 94 94Sgi Hechingen6 Schützengilde Hechingen

14 Peter Deutschkämer (966 921 95 93 96 92 90 94 89 89 91 927 SV Albbruck-Kiesenbach

53 Walter Beier 912 94 90 88 91 88 97 93 89 90 92SV Sulz a.N. I8 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

Seniorenklasse Damen

266 Uschi Mayer (992,6) 948 98 93 94 92 95 98 94 95 93 961 Skam Dachtel

51 Helga Wunsch (959,4) 922 92 93 89 95 88 91 93 96 92 93SV Sulz a.N. I2 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

50 Gina Huck (877,3) 829 84 82 83 82 83 80 87 88 77 83SV Sulz a.N. I3 Schützenverein Sulz a. N.

11
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M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

Senioreklasse Herren

25 SV Truchtelfingen

91

96

404

0

975

958

934

0

Wolfgang Musch (1021,6)

Rolf Schneider (991,1)

Jan Szewczyk (977,6)

28671

1

1

1

38 Sgi Hechingen

12

13

205

0

941

968

931

0

Linus Schimminger (990,7

Willi Hakvoort (1012,4)

Dieter Engel (975,7)

28402

1

1

1

8 SV Sulz a.N. I

53

50

51

0

912

829

922

0

Walter Beier

Gina Huck (877,3)

Helga Wunsch (959,4)

26633

1

5

5


